Buyer: Mable J. Grayson
Address: 2055 Davisson Street Lafayette, IN 47901

Ship by: Sun, Dec 6, 2020 to Mon, Dec 7, 2020

Buyer: John R. Currin
Address: 3163 Pringle Drive Chicago, IL 60605

Ship by: Fri, Nov 27, 2020 to Sat, Nov 28, 2020

Mobile Number: 772-408-9885
Purchase time: Sat, Dec 5, 2020, 12:40 PM
Status: Paid

TIME CANDLE One Desk lamps, white,
with charging cable 11693

$10.55 1

$10.55 ship free

Deliver By: Thu, Dec 31, 2020 to Tue, Jan 5, 2021

Mobile Number: 321-853-1011
Purchase Date: Thu, Nov 26, 2020, 02:28 PM
Status: Paid

TIME CANDLE One Desk lamps, white,
with charging cable 11693

$10.55 1

$10.55 ship free

Deliver By: Thu, Dec 24, 2020 to Tue, Dec 29, 2020



